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Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

16.04.2025

WE-02

1:100

Erdgeschoss

28359 Bremen, Vorkampsweg 99

ETW

Küche
7.40m²

Bad
4.62m²

Zimmer 1
15.39m²

Zimmer2
16.71m²

Zimmer 3
8.61m²

Ab.
0.95m²

Flur
6.16m²

Balkon
2.60m²
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